MARIBO REGATTA 2024

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 68 BOYS U14 K1 500 HEAT 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

PETERSEN August
Empty lane

Empty lane
DREWSEN Alexander
Empty lane

ASTR@M Sebastian

Empty lane

CRAFT ::-
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MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
18.05.2024 - 19.05.2024

SUN AM 08:00

CLuB RESULT

NRK 2:11:014
+0:00.000

2:19:778
+0:08.764

2:23:875
+0:12.861

KKES  2:31:725
+0:20.711

2:36:173
+0:25.159

HK 2:45:803
+0:34.789

DNS

=
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