

RACE 68 BOYS U14 K1 500 HEAT 1

SUN AM 08:00

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	2	PETERSEN August	NRK	2:11:014 +0:00.000
2	7	Empty lane		2:19:778 +0:08.764
3	3	Empty lane		2:23:875 +0:12.861
4	4	DREWSEN Alexander	KKES	2:31:725 +0:20.711
5	8	Empty lane		2:36:173 +0:25.159
6	5	ÅSTRØM Sebastian	HK	2:45:803 +0:34.789
	6	Empty lane		DNS

